

2017 KeyportFest 5K Sponsor Opportunities

The Eleventh Annual KeyportFest 5K race will be held Saturday, September 23, 2017. The race is being presented by the Keyport Recreation Commission and the Spanish American Club. We are seeking your support to sponsor this great event.

All sponsors receive a 5K Race Tee Shirt and a Certificate of Appreciation. All sponsors will be recognized at the Award's Ceremony.

Platinum – Your business name or logo will be printed in jumbo print on the back of all tee shirts distributed to race participants and volunteers. Your business will be highlighted in press releases and media related to this event.
\$300 donation or in kind donation

Gold – Your business name or logo will be printed in large print on the back of all tee shirts distributed to race participants and volunteers.

\$150 donation or in kind donation

Silver – Your business name will be printed in regular print on the back of all tee shirts distributed to race participants and volunteers.

\$75 donation or in kind donation

We ask that all sponsor commitments for the race be made by August 18, 2017. Please contact Nancy with any questions.

The race will be giving out runner "goody bags" to the first 250 runners that check in on race morning. Please let us know if you would like to have an item from your business included in the "goody bag". Thank you for your anticipated support!!

Nancy Jones, KeyportFest 5K P.O. 712 Keyport, NJ 07735 Cell # 732-977-9501 jharrier282@aol.com



Sponsorship Form 2017 KeyportFest 5K Race Saturday, September 23, 2017

Business Name:	
Contact:	
Address:	
Phone #:	
E-mail:	
T-Shirt Size:	
Goody Bag Participant:	Yes or No
	Item needed by 9/10/2017

Please check one: (For Platinum or Gold level sponsors, please email an electronic copy of your logo to Jharrier282@aol.com)

_ Platinum Sponsor (\$300 donation or in kind donation)

___ Gold Sponsor (\$150 donation or in kind donation)

Silver Sponsor (\$75.00 donation or in kind donation)

Thank you in advance for your support. Nancy Jones Keyport Recreation Commission Jharrier282@aol.com